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EYVLSHOP

WERKZEUG-EYVLERT

Doppelnippel Messing AG 1/4"x1/4"

€1.25*

Prices incl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 699902

Variants

Code Ausfuhrung Gewinde Oberflache PU Price/PU
699901 Standard i‘/(S; AL vernickelt 1 Stuck €1.67
699902 Standard i’é AG X4t vernickelt 1 Stuck €1.25
699903 Standard i’é AG x 3/ vernickelt 1 Stick €1.58
699904 Standard i’é AGx 172t vernickelt 1 Stuck €1.73
699905 Standard i’g ACREE vernickelt 1 Stuck €1.61
699906 Standard i’g AGx1/28 vernickelt 1 Stuck €2.25

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670
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Code

699908

699909

6999010

6999011

699907

6999121

6999122

6999125

6999128

69991210

69991212

Ausfuhrung

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard,
Linksgewinde

[6sbar

l6sbar

[6sbar

[6sbar

|[6sbar

l[6sbar

Gewinde

1/2" AG x 1/2"
AG

1/2" AG x 3/4"
AG

3/4" AG x 3/4"
AG

3/4" AG x 1" AG

3/8" AG x 3/8"
AG li.

1/8" AG x 1/8"
AG

1/4" AG x 1/4"
AG

3/8" AG x 3/8"
AG

1/2" AG x 1/2"
AG

3/4" AG x 3/4"
AG

1"AG x 1" AG

Oberflache

vernickelt

vernickelt

vernickelt

vernickelt

PU

1 Stiick

1 Stiick

1 Stick

1 Stlck

1 Stiick

1 Stiick

1 Stiick

1 Stick

1 Stiick

1 Stiick

1 Stick

Price/PU

€2.25

€4.51

€5.11

€14.16

€1.73

€4.76

€5.47

€7.97

€11.07

€29.27

€75.80
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